
UK Concert Venues where you can hear the viola!  (Other instruments are 
available.) 

 

ABERDEEN 

Music Hall – Aberdeen https://www.aberdeenperformingarts.com/whats-on/ 

 

ARMAGH 

Market Place Theatre – Armagh https://visitarmagh.com/places-to-explore/the-market-

place-theatre-arts-centre/whats-on/shows/ 

 

BARNSTAPLE 

Queens Theatre – Barnstaple https://www.queenstheatre-barnstaple.com/whats-on/ 

 

BASINGSTOKE 

Anvil – Basingstoke              https://www.anvilarts.org.uk/whats-on/category/classical 

 

BIRMINGHAM 

Birmingham Town Hall – Birmingham https://bmusic.co.uk/whats-on?category=classical 

Royal Birmingham Conservatoire – Birmingham 
https://www.bcu.ac.uk/conservatoire/events-calendar 

Symphony Hall – Birmingham         https://bmusic.co.uk/whats-on?category=classical 

 

BRIGHTON 

Brighton Dome – Brighton https://brightondome.org/whats_on/classical%20music/ 

 

BRISTOL 

Bristol Beacon – Bristol       https://bristolbeacon.org/whats-on/ 

St George's Bristol – Bristol  https://www.stgeorgesbristol.co.uk/whats-on/ 

 

BURY ST. EDMUNDS 

The Apex - Bury St. Edmunds https://www.theapex.co.uk/whats-on/index.cfm 
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BUXTON 

Buxton Opera House – Buxton  https://buxtonoperahouse.org.uk/whats-on 

 

CAMBRIDGE 

Cambridge Corn Exchange – Cambridge  https://www.cambridgelive.org.uk/cornex/events-
list 

West Road Concert Hall – Cambridge https://www.westroad.org/whats-on 

 

CARDIFF 

St Davids Hall – Cardiff       (Currently closed owing to the presence of RAAC) 

 

CROYDON 

Fairfield Halls – Croydon https://www.fairfield.co.uk/whats-on/category/classical 

 

EDINBURGH 

Queen's Hall – Edinburgh   https://www.thequeenshall.net/whats-on 

Usher Hall – Edinburgh https://www.usherhall.co.uk/whats-on?genre=classical 

 

FARNHAM 

Farnham Maltings – Farnham https://farnhammaltings.com/whats-on 

 

GATESHEAD 

The Glasshouse International Centre for Music, previously The Sage, Gateshead – Gateshead 
https://theglasshouseicm.org/whats-on/ 

 

GLASGOW 

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland – Glasgow  https://www.rcs.ac.uk/box-office/ 

Glasgow Royal Concert Hall – Glasgow https://www.glasgowlife.org.uk/arts-music-and-
culture/venues/glasgow-royal-concert-hall 

 

HITCHIN 

Benslow Music Trust – Hitchin https://benslowmusic.org/ 
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INVERNESS 

Eden Court Theatre and Cinema – Inverness https://eden-court.co.uk/whats-on/all/music 

 

LEICESTER 

De Montfort Hall – Leicester https://www.demontforthall.co.uk/whats-on/ 

 

LIVERPOOL 

Philharmonic Hall – Liverpool https://www.liverpoolphil.com/current-events/ 

 

LONDON 

Barbican Centre – London https://www.barbican.org.uk/whats-on/classical-music 

Cadogan Hall – London https://cadoganhall.com/whats-on/ 

Guildhall School of Music and Drama – London https://www.gsmd.ac.uk/whats-on 

Kings Place – London https://www.kingsplace.co.uk/whats-on/classical/ 

Ronnie Scotts Club – London https://www.ronniescotts.co.uk/ 

Royal Academy Of Music – London https://www.ram.ac.uk/tickets 

Royal Albert Hall – London https://www.royalalberthall.com/tickets/ 

Royal College Of Music – London https://www.rcm.ac.uk/events/ 

Southbank Centre – London https://www.southbankcentre.co.uk/whats-on?type=classical-
music 

St John’s Smith Square – London https://www.sjss.org.uk/ 

St Martin-In-The Fields – London https://www.stmartin-in-the-fields.org/whats-on/ 

Trinity Laban Conservatoire of Music and Dance https://www.trinitylaban.ac.uk/whats-on/ 

Wigmore Hall – London https://www.wigmore-hall.org.uk/whats-on 

 

MANCHESTER 

Bridgewater Hall – Manchester https://www.bridgewater-hall.co.uk/whats-on/ 

Royal Northern College Of Music – Manchester https://www.rncm.ac.uk/whats-on/events/ 

 

MILTON KEYNES 

Stables - Milton Keynes https://stables.org/whats-on 
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NORWICH 

Norwich Arts Centre – Norwich https://norwichartscentre.co.uk/whats-on/ 

 

PERTH 

Perth Concert Hall – Perth   https://www.perththeatreandconcerthall.com/whats-on/ 

 

READING 

Reading Concert Hall – Reading https://www.readingtownhall.co.uk/whats-on-reading-
town-hall 

 

SAFFRON WALDON  

Saffron Hall – Saffron Waldon  https://www.saffronhall.com/whats-on 

 

SNAPE  

Snape Maltings Concert Hall – Snape https://brittenpearsarts.org/whats-on 

 

SOUTHAMPTON 

Turner Sims Concert Hall – Southampton https://www.turnersims.co.uk/events/ 

 

TOTNES 

Dartington Hall - Great Hall – Totnes https://www.dartington.org/whats-on/ 

 

WELLS 

Cedars Hall – Wells   https://tickets.cedarshallwells.co.uk/ 

 

WORCESTER 

Huntingdon Hall – Worcester https://worcestertheatres.co.uk/huntingdon-hall/whats-
on/page-1 

 

YORK 

National Centre for Early Music – York https://www.ncem.co.uk/whats-on/ 
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